PRESTIGE WHITE MEADOWS T B BBMPIAAdDir J0 NORTH) 0051/2019-20 B
FLOOR Name UnitBUA Type | UnitBUA Area | CarpetArea | No. of Rooms | No. of Tenement VERSION DATE: 26/06/2020
‘ GROUND GF_0001 FLAT 27 14 26.93 3 This Plan Sanction is issued subject to the following conditions PROJECT DETAIL:
‘|I FLOOR PLAN GF_0002 FLAT 36.60 36.33 3 1. Sanction is accorded for the Residential Apartment and Commercial (Shop, Retail and Auditorium) Building at Khata Authority: BBMP Plot Use: Commercial
| GF_0003 FLAT 26.26 26.04 9 No. 49/42 Sy No. 3/1A, 1B, Whitefield Village, K.R.Puram Hobli, Bangalore East Taluk, Ward No. 84, Whitefield Inward_No: BBMP/AddI.Dir/JD Plot SubUse: Shopping Complex
'.I GF_0004 FLAT 26.89 26.67 2 Sub-division, Mahadevapura Zone, Bangalore NORTH/0051/19-20
| 134.32 6.00M WIDE ROAD GF_0005 | FLAT 27.08 26.85 2 a) Block- A Consisting of GF+5 UF for Commercial (GF+1 UF for Shop & Retail and 2UF to 5UF for Auditorium) Application Type: General Land Use Zone: Commercial (MutationCorridor)
80 Od | ' GF_0006 FLAT 26.89 26.67 2 b) Block - B Consisting of GF+9 UF for Residential Apartment with Two Common Basement Floors Proposal Type: Building Permission Plot/Sub Plot No.: 49/42
P ‘ 45.00# > - a a . - ' . H . . B n GF_0007 FLAT 34.41 34.13 3 2. Sanction is accorded for Residential Apartment and Commercial (Shop, Retail and Auditorium) use only. The use of Nature of Sanction: NEW City Survey No.: 3/1A,1B
.‘ 5.00 A GF_0008 | FLAT 27.01 26.79 3 the building shall not be deviated to any other use. Location: RING-II Khata No. (As per Khata Extract): 49/42
vt | ELECTRICAL.gl |  _ _ ——— | | —_ || —_ |l __ e L s e A - _ 4l = 4 = _ |4 = = 1 - _ = = | _ GF_0009 FLAT 27.03 26.82 3 3. Two Basement Floor and Surface area reserved for car parking shall not be converted for any other purpose. Building Line Specified as per Z.R: NA Locality / Street of the property: WHITEFIELD,K R PURAM
':-4; ‘I‘ > TRAI‘\I(S;}%MERT 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 < 14 15 16 GF_0010 | FLAT 36.61 36.33 3 4. Development charges towards increasing the capacity of water supply, sanitary and power main has to be paid to HOBLI BANGALORE EAST TALUK
i P GF_0011 FLAT 26.89 26.67 2 BWSSB and BESCOM if any. .
= ENTRY i < _ . . . Zone: Mahadevapura
< | o O ¢ GF_0012 FLAT 27.08 26.85 2 5. Necessary ducts for running telephone cables, cubicles at ground level for postal services & space for dumping Ward: Ward-084
—8 ",I a ™ GNEWIDE FIRE DRIVEWAY C”) GF 0013 FLAT 30.30 30.08 3 garbage within the premises shall be provided. Sanra Distict 3TEVieried
o | qi N AN (@) w GF_0014 FLAT 30.82 30.58 2 6. The applicant shall construct temporary toilets for the use of construction workers and it should be demolished anning Listrict: sTo-whitetie
= l ) o= Y9 ) GF_0015 | FLAT 36.60 36.33 3 after the construction. AREA DETAILS: SQ.MT.
Q ‘l‘ BV-WIDE FIRE DRIVEWAY | 105.80 a— o !\;;I ];AI;-I;I‘;!ZRIVEWAYl GF_0016 FLAT 27 14 26.93 3 " 7. ?I'h(ladapplica.nt. shzll I.NSUF:?E.aII wc;rkmen invplved in the construction work against any accident / untoward AREA OF PLOT (Minimum) | (A) 7803.69
| - GF_0017 FLAT 2712 26.90 3 inci ents.ansmg uring the time o clon.struct|on.. . . . Deduction for NetPlot Area
o ‘.‘  — L ] e L ] e GF 0018 FLAT 36.60 36.33 3 8. The applicant shall not stock any building mat‘enals | debris on footpath or on roads or on drains. The debris shall Road Widening Area 495.50
E"‘ ! GF 0019 FLAT 30.80 3056 2 be removed and transported to near by dumping yard. Towl
‘.I GF_0020 FLAT 30'30 30'08 3 9. The applicant/ builder is prohibited from selling the setback area / open spaces and the common facility areas, : 495.50
I'. W oF 0021 SIAT 27.08 26'85 ; which shall be accessible to all the tenants and occupants. NET AREA OF PLOT | (A-Deductions) 7308.20
| - : : 10. The applicant shall provide a space for locating the distribution transformers & associated equipment as per COVERAGE CHECK
= 4 GF.002 | FLAT 2689 26,67 2 K.E Rpg Es&D ‘3 leavi g 00 mts. f 31 building within the premi i i S g
l‘o OF 0023 FLAT 26,61 633 3 ER ( S )CO € leaving ©.UU mis. from the bullding within the premises. Permissible Coverage area (5500 /0) 4019.51
\ e\ = : : 11. The applicant shall provide a separate room preferably 4.50 x 3.65 m in the basement for installation of telecom 0
! GF 0024 FLAT 2701 2679 3 i > ' Proposed Coverage Area (45.17 %) 3301.40
R = - : : equipment and also to make provisions for telecom services as per Bye-law No. 25. -
‘ = Achieved Net coverage area (45.17 % ) 3301.40
“ B = GF_0025 FLAT 27.03 26.81 3 12. The applicant shall maintain during construction such barricading as considered necessary to prevent dust, debris - :
l‘ 2 s E GF 0026 | FLAT 36.61 36.33 3 & other materials endangering the safety of people / structures etc. in & around the site. Balance coverage area left ( 9.83 % ) 718.11
| M OO Yz’y GF_0027 FLAT 26.89 26.67 2 13. Permission shall be obtained from forest department for cutting trees before the commencement of the work. FAR CHECK
‘. ; oy GF_0028 FLAT 27.08 26.85 2 14. License and approved plans shall be posted in a conspicuous place of the licensed premises. The building Permissible F.A.R. as per zoning regulation 2015 ( 2.75) 21460.15
I". Eé § "E’ E GF_0029 FLAT 27.46 27.23 2 Iti)censtij and thle t;op(ijes. of s.anctiotr)ed plans with specifications shall be mounted on a frame and displayed and they shall Additional F.A.R within Ring I and Il ( for amalgamated plot - ) 0.00
‘ 2 O GF_0030 FLAT 26.26 26.03 2 e made available during inspections. Allowable TOR Area (60% of Perm FAR
Y 4 10.2H= 50 F 0031 15. Ifan I builder cont the provisions of Building Bye-laws and rules in force, the Architect / Engineer / owable rea (60% of Perm.FAR ) 0.00
| =) i FLAT 36.60 36.33 3 . y owner / builder contravenes the provisions of Building Bye-laws and rules in force, the Architect / Engineer : —
! N 0.1 5‘%" o % GF 0032 | FLAT 27 14 26.93 3 Supervisor will be informed by the Authority in the first instance, wamed in the second instance and cancel the registration Premium FAR for Plot within Impact Zone ( -) 0.00
< D e TYPICAL- 1, FF 0001 | FLAT 2714 26.93 3 if the same is repeated for the third time. Total Perm. FAR area (2.75) 21460.15
| y § %\/’ zg 2FLOORPLAN  [FF 0002 FLAT 36.60 36.33 3 16. Technical personnel, applicant or owner as the case may be shall strictly adhere to the duties and responsibilities Residential FAR (57.74% ) 12389.37
! 2 i _ PROPOSED COMMERCIAL FF 0003 FLAT 26.26 26.04 2 specified in Schedule - IV (Bye-law No. 3.6) under sub section IV-8 () to (k). Commercial FAR (17.32% ) 3716.88
‘ ‘ \ > / ) — : : 17. The building shall be constructed under the supervision of a registered structural engineer - '
| FF_0004 . . ' ) 949
Q | /AUDITORIUM BUILDING /”é FF_ FLAT 2689 2067 2 18. On completion of foundation or footings before erection of walls on the foundation and in the case of columnar Special FAR (24.94% ) 2350 61
< | | YBF+GFG+5 UPPER FLOORS z T o o . structure before erecting the columns “COMMENCEMENT CERTIFICATE” shall be obtained. Proposed FAR Area 21456.86
O ", \ A 0007 : : 19. Construction or reconstruction of the building should be completed before the expiry of five years from the date of Achieved Net FAR Area ( 2.75) 21456.86
m ",l 2991IM HT S - = FLAT 3441 34.13 3 issue of license & within one month after its completion shall apply for permission to occupy the building. Balance FAR Area ( 0.00) 3.29
l‘ O ' 2 Ei—gggg Etﬁ; 227(‘)); iggg 2 20. The building should not be occupied without obtaining “OCCUPANCY CERTIFICATE” from the competent BUILT UP AREA CHECK
2 ‘ | O \ s = & ' authority. Proposed BuiltUp Area
= "‘ \ P . _ = FF_0010 FLAT 36.61 36.33 3 21. Drinking water supplied by BWSSB should not be used for the construction activity of the building. S bpt ™ P 790 T BUA Lavout Lui 3571004
=30 o I \ % FF_0011 FLAT 26.89 26.67 2 22. The applicant shall ensure that the Rain Water Harvesting Structures are provided & maintained in good repair for ubstructure Area Add In (Layout Lvi) 0.00
S N - —— - o FF_0012 FLAT 27.08 26.85 2 storage of water for non potable purposes or recharge of ground water at all times having a minimum total capacity Achieved BuiltUp Area 35710.04
% l\l I A ' % FF_0013 FLAT 30.30 30.08 3 mentioned in the Bye-law 32(a).
o I'. I A \ § FF_0014 FLAT 30.82 30.58 2 23. The building shall be designed and constructed adopting the norms prescribed in National Building Code and in
] I R . “* H H H H ” o _ H H .
= \ R \ =< Ei_ggi Etﬁ; 2673?2 2232 2 té]tingg:g;li]f:&ii;rttrf:gubil?;i;e;|f;:gtt::ts:gr;;);;gzzt¢1;es bearing No. IS 1893-2002 published by the Bureau of Indian Block USE/SUBUSE Details
1 F—————1 | . i .
g’ Il‘ SEEE=EEE : FF_0017 FLAT 2712 26.90 3 64 24. The applicant should provide solar water heaters as per table 17 of Bye-law No. 29 for the building. Block Name Block Use Block SubUse Block Structure EI:t(;k I(;and Use
c 25. Facilities for physically handicapped persons prescribed in schedule XI (Bye laws - 31) of Building bye-laws 2003 shall be ensured. _ S— gory
| ] FF_0018 | FLAT 36.60 36.33 3 . . o i : A (AUDI '
%‘3 ! //\ g FF 0019 FLAT 30.80 30.56 2 26. The applicant shall provide at least one common toilet in the ground floor for the use of the visitors / servants / drivers ( ) Commercial Shopping Complex Highrise C3
| — . . R A n .
- “ \ \ FF 0020 FLAT 3030 30.08 3 and security men and also entrance shall be approached through a ramp for the Physically Handicapped persons B (APARTMENT) Residential Apartment Highrise R
1 — . . .
\ . FE 0021 FLAT 2708 26.85 2 together with the stepped entry.
‘ > ' ' 27. The O Certificate will be considered only aft ing that the provisions of conditions vide SI. No. 23
Z ! FF 0022 FLAT 26.89 26.67 2 . The Occupancy Certificate will be considered only after ensuring that the provisions of conditions vide S. No. 23, . .
F“ | \| | FF_0024 FLAT 2701 26.79 3 28. The applicant shall ensure that no inconvenience is caused to the neighbours in the vicinity of construction and Block Tvoe Subl Area Units Car
N I'l F 3 — — i ——— “SET BACKAINE FF:0025 FLAT 27.'03 26.. P 3 that the construction activities shall stop before 10.00 PM and shall not resume the work earlier than 7.00 AM to avoid Name yp ubUse (Sq.mt) Reqd. Prop. Reqd/Unt | Reqd. Prop.
_ . —_
>< || - - FF 0026 FLAT 36,61 26.33 3 hindrance during late hours and early morning hours. A (AUDI) Shopping
m ‘{ \ in [eM-WIDE FIRE DRIVEWAY] R —— e aa e o — L FF_0027 AT % .89 26.67 5 29. Garbage originating from Apartments / Commercial buildings shall be segregated into organic and inorganic waste Commercial Complex >0 50 3716.88 1 74 -
\ < = - S — - - and should be processed in the Recycling processing unit  required capacity installed at site for its re-use / disposal - T
_— ; . AN . AR Public Utilit
R M SET-BACK U X = ' ' pplicable for Residential units of 50 and above an gm and above built up area for Commercial building). Semi Public | Bld > . -
| NE o FF 0028 | FLAT 27.08 26.85 2 (Applicable for Residential units of 50 and above and 5000 Sqm and above built for C | building) Public and y 0 100 | 535061 1 54
| o — T 100 [6M-WIDE FIRE DRIVEWAY] ™ [6M-WIDE FIRE DRIVEWAY] Py FF_0029 FLAT 27.46 21.23 2 30. The structures with basement/s shall be designed for structural stability and safety to ensure for soil stabilization 5 emi Fublic 9
| = - — O FF_0030 FLAT 26.26 26.03 2 during the course of excavation for basement/s with safe design for retaining walls and super structure for the safety of APARTMENT) | Residential | Apartment | 0-50 2 . 1 160 ]
— — T — (@) FF_0031 FLAT 36.60 36.33 3 the structure as well as neighbouring property, public roads and footpaths, and besides ensuring safety of workman and ( )
; | (N 0 (@) -
b EXIT RAMP TO G.YVL {OM NQ\ ™ 46 45 44/ 43 42/1\ 41 40 9 38 37 36 35 T BASEMENT FLOOR LINE FF_0032 FLAT 21.14 26.93 3 general public by erecting safe barricades. Total : - - - - 288 312
- T @ s e 531 I ?N/"II \ N - 3 N 7 7 - IO MY Ty T I T 1 == "7 == B T T T T T - T ;ELF;ID FLOOR | 3RD_0001 | FLAT 27.14 26.93 3 31. Sufficient two wheeler parking shall be provided as per requirement.
— O ob " ( o | 34 33 32 31 3RD_0002 | FLAT 36.60 36.33 3 32. Traffic Management Plan shall be obtained from Traffic Management Consultant for all high rise structures which ,
‘_g ‘ | | %b‘c“’ N 3RD_0003 | FLAT 26.26 26.04 2 shall be got approved from the Competent Authority if necessary. . Parking Check (Table 7b)
fae] 'g ; I v 3RD_0004 | FLAT 26.89 26.67 2 33. The Owner / Association of highrise building shall obtain clearance certificate from Fire Forece Department every Vehicle Type Reqd. Achieved
e ‘I‘ ‘ - 3RD_0005 | FLAT 27.08 26.85 2 qu years with due inspection by the departmfant regarding working condition of Fire nggty Measures inst.alled. The No. Area (Sq.mt.) No. Area (Sq.mt.)
< ! . . - ‘ . 3RD_0006 | FLAT 26.89 26.67 2 certificate should be produced to the Corporation and shall get the renewal of the permission issued once in Two years. Car 288 3960.00 312 4290.00
- | 2y 3RD 0007 | FLAT 3441 3413 3 34. The Owner / Association of highrise building shall get the building inspected by empanelled agencies of the Fire —— - ' '
S ! Q DRY WET | - : : . . : » . Visitor's Car Parking 16 220.00 0 0.00
! N WASTE PIT IlwAsTE pr7|| COMPOSERCOMPOSTHf 3RD 0008 | FLAT 2701 2%6.79 3 Forece Department to ensure that the equipments installed are in good and workable condition, and an affidavit to that : :
2 I'u I | 3RD 0009 | FLAT 2703 2682 3 effect shall be submitted to the Corporation and Fire Force Department every year. Total Car 304 4180.00 312 4290.00
o | B B.9Y ) e — 3RD_0010 FLAT 36.61 36'33 3 35. The Owner / Association of highrise building shall obtain clearance certificate from the Electrical Inspectorate TwoWheeler - 412.50 0 0.00
08 AO , — e 74.0 3RD_00 v FLAT % '89 26'67 2 every Two years with due inspection by the Department regarding working condition of Electrical installation / Lifts etc., Other Parking . . . 5817.58
1 " —_—1 = - - The certificate should be produced to the BBMP and shall get the renewal of the permission issued that once in Two years. Total
| : SITE LINE PRIVATE PROPERTY SRD_0012_ | FLAT 21.08 LR Z 36. The Owner / Association of the highrise building shall conduct two mock - trials in the building, one before the 459250 10107.58
22.50 3RD_0013 | FLAT 30.30 30.08 3 - i -
] 00tA = : : onset of summer and another during the summer and assure complete safety in respect of fire hazards. EAR &Tenement Detalls
T 45. 3RD_0014 | FLAT 30.82 30.58 2 37. Payment of Ground Rent for construction carried out beyond the two years period of plan sanction shall be made Block Deductions
| 3RD_0015 | FLAT 36.60 36.33 3 to the corporation as per bye law no. 3.8 note(i) of Building Bye-law-2003. Fom - Proposed FAR Arsa
| 3RD_0016 | FLAT 21.14 26.93 3 2 38. The Builder / Contractor / Professional responsible for supervision of work shall not materially and structurally No.of Sross BUAves oo Dedhicions (Area n Sqmt) (Sqmt) i I
| SITE PL AN 3RD_0017 | FLAT 27.12 26.90 3 deviate the construction from the sanctioned plan, without prior approval of the authority. They shall explain to the owner s Bidg :Jqu.‘:;ff; Sqmt) (“S’;‘;f;’ ‘ (As’gam ) (No)
'. 3RD_0018 | FLAT 36.60 36.33 3 about the risk involved in contravention of the provisions of the Act, Rules, Bye-laws, Zoning Regulations, Standing Cutout sarcess | 1t U0 | Vo | subsiro | Romp | poring | Resi | connerl .
3RD_0019 | FLAT 30.80 30.56 2 Orders and Policy Orders of the BBMP. acnne Public
. A
SCALE 1:200 3RD_0020 | FLAT 30.30 30.08 3 39. The Construction or reconstruction of building shall be commenced within a period of two (2) years from date of (AUD) | e 000 | 2268477 | 91662 | 19604 | 157 | 268704 000 | 42096 | 041306 ) 000 371688 | 5%061) 906748) 00
3RD_0021 | FLAT 27.08 26.85 2 issue of licence. Before the expiry of two years, the Owner / Developer shall give intimation to BBMP (Sanctioning (E;PARTMENT) 1| 1307687 | 5160 [ 1302527 | 47231 14310 | 1949 | 000 100 [ 000 000 | 1238937 000 | 000 | 1238037 | 320
3RD_0022 FLAT 26.89 26.67 2 Authority) of the intention to start work in the form prescribed in Schedule VI. Further, the Owner / Developer shall give %fa"ld 2 | 35761.64 5160 | 35710.04 | 1368.93 | 298.14 |  35.06 | 2687.04 100 | 42096 | 9413.06 | 12389.37 |  3716.88 | 5350.61 | 21456.85 | 320.00
3RD 0023 | FLAT 36.61 36.33 3 intimation on completion of the foundation or footing of walls / columns of the foundation. Otherwise the plan sanction Bl ' kA (AUDI)
~ ' : deemed cancelled. ock :
3RD_0024 FLAT 27.01 26.79 3 ) ) , . , . .
3RD_0025 | FLAT 2703 %681 3 40. The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall abide by the collection of solid waste and its segregation as per solid waste Floor . Deductions (Area in Sq.mt) Proposed FAR Area
3RD 0026 | FLAT 661 633 3 management bye-law 2016. Name Total Built (Sq.mt.) Total FAR
= ' ' - - , , Up Area . Publicand | Area
134.30 6 n ﬂ M \/\ I I n F R (') A n 3RD_0027 | FLAT 26.89 26.67 2 41. The Applicant / Owners / Developers shall make necessary provision to charge electrical vehicles. Somt) | staircase | Lt | M Void | Remp | Parking | Commercial | Semi (Samt)
I < i 3RD 0028 | FLAT 27.08 26.85 2 42. The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall plant one tree for one tree for every 240 Sq.m of FAR areas as part Machine Public
‘ T 3RD 0029 | FLAT 2746 27.23 2 thereof in case of Apartment / group housing / multi dwelling unit/development plan Terrace
=T _
| _ 3 N 3 3RD.0030 T FLAT %36 2603 , 43. The Modified NOC's from Fire Force Department, KSPCB, BWSSB and SEIAA Should be subrmitted at the time of Floor 1319 r62] 000) 1857T) 000] 000) 000 0.00 0.00 0.00
\ ; N o~ — - : obtaining Commencement Certificate Fifth Floor 2079.01 11740 | 16.45 0.00 | 1126.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 818.66 818.66
‘ 11.88 N ® 15 08= 3RD_0031 | FLAT 36.60 36.33 3 , : , , o : : : : : : : : : :
= 7 ) = = 3RD_0032_| FLAT 2114 2693 3 4 The Applicant ] Owrir, Developer shotld ootai Sorersion order rom Depuly comimissioner (Urban) for ourth 214674 | 11740 | 1645 | 000 | 16003 | 000 | 000 000 | 185286 | 185286
< ! 7 i FIRE RESERVE FOR WATER CURTAINS FOURTH FLOOR | 4TH_0001 FLAT 27.14 26.93 3 Commerc.la use and submit the .Same a. € lime .0 obtaining Omm?ocemen eruficate. Third FI
= ' s PLAN 4TH 0002 | FLAT 36.60 3633 3 45. The Applicant should follow the instruction of chairman BWSSB specified in the DO letter No. ird Floor | 2082.30 11740 | 16.45 0.00 | 1123.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 825.31 825.31
S ; g = ' ' BWSSB/A/36/2019-20, Dated. 25-09-2019 regarding utilization of treated water for all construction activities of built up Second
S | : ATEb ITH 0003 | FLAT 26.26 26,08 2 : : 214674 | 11648 | 1645 | 000 | 16003 | 0.00 | 000 000 | 1853.78 | 1853.78
< '|| d ' SEWAGE TREATMENT PLANT ‘ ILTERED WATE B RAW WATER  § X 4TH_0004 FLAT 26.89 26.6 > area more than 2000 Sq.mtrs., F'O(irFl
o | . - 18.00X7.86 §U.G suMP § U.G SUMP = : b7 46. If the interim order stayed in W.P.No. 11163/2020 (LB-BBMP), Dated: 09-10-2020 &12-11-2020, W.P.No. Istrioor | 204489 | 116.33 | 1645 0.00 | 8094 000 0.00 1831.17 0.00 | 183117
= : FIRE RESERVE WATER UG SUMP 4TH_0005 | FLAT 27.08 2685 2 11807/2020(LB-BMP), Dated: 22-10-2020 and W.P.No. 11024/2020 (LB-BMP), Dated: 07-10-2020 are gets vacated, the Elm“"d 204490 | 10697 | 1645 | 000| 3640| 000| 000| 1885.08 000 | 188508
= |‘ l 4TH_0006 FLAT 26.89 26.67 2 applicant shall abide to the out come of the final order of the Hon'able High Court and also if the requisite fee is not paid in ng?erzr
M | : ) 4TH 0007 | FLAT 3441 34.13 3 full, the plan sanctioned will be cancelled which is sworn in the Indemnity Bond submitted to this office Basoment | 4815.68 3851 | 2817 0.00 0.00 | 196.98 | 455171 0.31 0.00 0.31
o | : . . . . 4TH 0008 | FLAT 21.01 26.79 3 47. In case of any false information, misrepresentation of facts, or pending court cases, the plan sanction is deemed cancelled. Floor
% FIRE DUCT.01 4TH 0009 | FLAT 21.03 26.82 3 Special Condit Labour Department of G t of Kamataka vide ADDENDUM (HosadaagiHoodik Lower
= | ‘ 4.90 pecial Condition as per Labour Department of Government of Karnataka vide (HosadaagiHoodike)
. : = S 4[00m—WDE DRIVEWAY 5 : : ot - - : - o s oor
| 2 - | 27 = 55 < m ITH 0012 | FLAT 2708 26,85 2 1. Registration of Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor and the construction workers working in the construction site Total: 2068477 916.62 | 155.04 1557 | 2687.04 | 429.96 | 9413.06 3716.88 | 535061 906748
" o STAIREIS g AIRCASE N | ITH 0013 | FLAT 3030 2008 3 with the “Karataka Building and Other Construction workers Welfare Board”should be strictly adhered to . Total
| e\l - " 25 28 % 56 mn\ X498 4TH_001 2 FLAT 30.82 30'58 2 2. The Applicant/ Builder / Owner / Contractor should submit the Registration of establishment and list of construction Number of
'I‘ Ql-¢ d 10.74 . ) . § 131 13 133 13 4TH:001 5 | FLAT 36.60 36.33 3 workers engaged at the time of issue of Commencement Certificate. A copy of the same shall also be submitted to Same 1
‘1‘ 2 1 ‘§ Y 5.20 40 g 5 o3 84 § 4TH 0016 | FLAT 27 14 26.93 3 2 the concerned local Engineer in order to inspect the establishment and ensure the registration of establishment and :B|°Ck5
‘ , = 29 > 54 = . 4TH_0017 | FLAT 21.12 2690 3 workers working at construction site or work place. Total: 2068477 | 91662 | 15504 | 1557 | 2687.04 | 429.96 | 941306 | 371688 | 535061 | 906748
“‘ Q-/-( 1 g <§E ;l I I 4TH_0018 FLAT 36.60 36.33 3 3. The Applicant/ Builder / Owner / Contractor shall also inform the changes if any of the list of workers engaged by him.
I'. m ‘ 2 2 =475 23 30 g 41 S 53 2 4.50 130 4TH_0019 FLAT 30.80 30.56 2 4. At any point of time No Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor shall engage a construction worker in his site or
| I —
1A % = 53 8 L 4TH_0020 | FLAT 30.30 30.08 3 work place who is not registered with the “Karnataka Building and Other Construction workers Welfare Board” Block :B (APARTMENT)
Nal [ o < 85 4TH_ 0021 | FLAT 27.08 26.85 2 Note: Floor Deductions
\ > T T 0 ) ) ) ) . ) . ) Proposed
LN ) 0] L I 129 4TH 0022 | FLAT 26.89 26.67 2 1. Accommodation shall be provided for setting up of schools for imparting education to the children of construction Name Gross EFSX]EFOSS Total Built Deductions (Area in Sq.mt) FAR Area | Total FAR
| < - 3 | & 29 31 &) 47 57 59 81 ] 26 4TH 0023 | FLAT 36.61 36.33 3 workers in the labour camps / construction sites. Buitup | ' (n:te)a Up Area (Sq.mt) | Area Tnmt (No.)
" 5. = 3 b0 4TH 0024 | FLAT 27.01 26.79 3 2. List of children of workers shall be furnished by the builder / contractor to the Labour Department which is Area A (samt) o (Sq.mt)
| 2 9 ) 4 §| %0 T T - I I 4TH_0025 | FLAT 27.03 26.81 3 mandatory. Cutout StairCase | Lift Machine Substructure Resi.
1 . -
Q | S : / X 21 32 N 43 51 LVL @5.79M 80 . ﬂ:—ggis Etﬁ; :::; 222? 2 3. Employment of child labour in the construction activities strictly prohibited. Terrace 68.10 0.00 68.10 861 000! 1949 0.00 0.00 0.00 00
\ P! T\ — = . . ini i i i Floor ' ' ' ) ' ' ) ' '
< e X 0 /Ap 7 4. Obtaining NOC from the Labour Department before commencing the construction work is a must. i
. 1 H 4TH_0028 FLAT 271. 26. 2
I" - % 5 4.80 4.80 61 A — % 0.8 5. BBMP will not be responsible for any dispute that may arise in respect of property in question. N.|nth Floor | 1305.24 516 | 1300.08 4237 | 1431 0.00 010 | 124330 | 124330 32
O n & ) 20 33 44 50 79 LET LET 4TH_0029 | FLAT 27.46 21.23 2 Eighth
'. " 4.90 - 128 1 6. In case if the documents submitted in respect of property in question is found to be false or fabricated, the plan 1305.24 516 | 1300.08 4237 | 1431 0.00 010 | 124330 | 1243.30 32
Qﬁ ‘ o 10 1 2.35x1.95|[2.35x1.95|| || 127 126 12 124 4TH 0030 | FLAT 26.26 26.03 2 oned stand led autornatically and leqal action willbe iifated Floor
| .
el o Z 6 N ' 4TH_0031 | FLAT 36.60 36.33 3 sanctioned siands cancelled alfomatically and fegal acion Wil be Infiate Seventh | 430599 516 | 130006 | 4237 | 1431 000 010 | 124328 | 124328 3
= | anl '\1 & 19 34 45 62 78 N 3 [ WOE DRIVEWAY | 4TH0032 | FLAT 2714 26.93 3  NOC Details Floor
=20 o &) / > > > 88 O | TYPICAL 56 5TH 0001 | FLAT 714 26.93 3 SI | Name of the Statutory Reference No. & Date Conditions Sixth Floor | 1305.22 516 | 1300.06 42.37 | 14.31 0.00 010 | 1243.28 | 1243.28 32
S O z " < < < i | 7FLOORPLAN [ 5TH 0002 550 533 3 No. Department Imposed Fifth Floor | 1305.22 516 | 1300.06 4237 1431 000 010 | 124328 | 1243.28 32
5 J 2 E E E £ I _ FLAT : : 1 | Fire Force | No: KSFES/GBC(1)/194, Docket No. KSFES/ NOC/ 175/ Fourh
% "‘ ) o) 7| %= 18 35 > 46 > 63 77 S g5 89 516 i 5TH_0003 | FLAT 26.26 26.04 2 Department 2019 dated: 16-11-2019 Floor 1305.24 516 | 1300.08 42.37 | 1431 0.00 0.10 | 124330 | 1243.30 32
'. & = @ @ % o= 113 121/ 122)) 123 S5TH_ 0004 | FLAT 26.89 26.67 2 2 | BESCOM No: EEEAWF/AEE(O)/NOC/JET-1/73-74, dated: 30-07-2018 Third Floor | 1305.24 516 | 1300.08 4237 | 1431 0.00 010 | 124330 | 124330 32
o | = 2o 114 /]\ 115 116 117 /|\118 /|\119 120 /| |
() ()] () o B 5TH_0005 FLAT 27.08 26.85 2 3 | SEIAA No: SEIAA 53 CON 2018, dated: 28-05-2018
g Il'u, < ) ] = 17 36 L 47 L 64 LUl S| 5 | - i i - - ' 5TH_0006 | FLAT 26.89 26.67 2 4 | KSPCB Ng: CTE-308430 PCB ID: 4136?30, dated: 14-11-2018 co,:ltljitt?:ns ?E%?nd 1305.24 516 | 1300.8 4237 | 143 0.00 010) 124330 ) 1243.30 32
=2 — S o | STATRCASE a 76 = SEE 90 | 5THL0007 | FLAT YT I E 3 5| BWSSB No _ BWSSB/EIC/GE(M)/AACE(M)-IVIDCE(M-IITA(M)-IT | imposed inthe FistFloor | 130524 | 516 | 130008 | 4237 | 1431] 000 010 | 124330 | 124330 %
-4 , = = oy = = 252 | 5TH 0008 [ FLAT 27.01 26.79 3 3502/2018-19, dated: 26-09.2018 letter ssuied by Ground 14761 67 516 | 125651 | 4237 | 1431 000 040 | 119973 | 1199.73 32
o0 ‘ll 1 9 = 16 37 | 48 | 6 | SE R H | 5TH_0009 FLAT 2703 26.82 3 6 | Airport  Authority of | No. BANG/SOUTH/B/050818/304557 dated: 24-05-2018 the Statutory Floor ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
A 3 3 2 > 5 = | 5TH 0010 | FLAT %61 633 3 India Body should Total 13076.87 51.60 | 1302527 |  47231] 14310 | 19.49 1.00 | 12389.37 | 12389.37 320
O ‘ll m ' _8_ e Por) — I 5TH_0011 FLAT % .89 26.67 2 7 HAL No: ASC/DGM(AO)/131/HAL-BG-75-18/542/ 2020 dated:| be adhered to Total
Z 4 : 0|~ 15 38 N 49 N 66 N \4 ! | 5TH_0012_| FLAT 2708 285 2 aslh il
' A 74 B : : 8 | BSNL No: AGM(TP)/S-6/2018-19\ol-70/7 dtd @ Bangalore dated: Same 1
; ".I g ! ; ) 1 . A oo\l /108 ol 10 o il odl/ 103/ 100 5TH_0013 | FLAT 30.30 30.08 3 08.06.2018 Blocks
| 5TH_0014 FLAT 30.82 30.58 2 :
1 — ! = = - @ - L —_—— —_— —_— —_— S AL | A F —_— —_— = — ;
f_/j t O ) 5TH_0015 | FLAT 36.60 36.33 3 Ill. The Applicant has paid the fees vide Transanction No. 109032612891 , dated: 08-12-2020 and Total: 13076.87 51.60 | 13025.27 472.31 | 143.10 19.49 1.00 | 12389.37 | 12389.37 320
>< '{ m ' I 5TH_0016 FLAT 27.14 26.93 3 9% Receipt No. BBEMP19803/CH/20-21 dated:08-12-2020 for the following:-
1
| 4/00Om—WIDE_DRIVEWAY Q 5TH_0017 FLAT 2712 26.
= A S - = 5TH_0018 | FLAT 36.60 32 22 g || Paid to BBMP
\ . . . .
| 5 = 1 Scrutiny fees (560% payment as per order of the Hon’ble High 1,76,758-00
! g & STH 0019 | FLAT 30.80 30.56 2 Court vide W.P.No. 11163/2020 (LB-BBMP) dated: 12-11-2020
|‘| - | - 6.|47M—WIDE DRI\/EWff\Y - 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 5TH_0020 FLAT 30.30 30.08 3 2 | Licence Fee ((50% payment as per order of the Hon'ble High 35,35,154-00
" = 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 100 101 5TH 0021 | FLAT 2708 26.85 2 Court vide W.P.No. 11163/2020 (LB-BBMP) dated: 12-11-2020
II'. T RATTD ) 4.8 5TH_0022 FLAT 26.89 2667 2 3 géo“x;():l dl'\;fgé.(gég_;?o?;ﬁzrg)stay vide W.P.No. 11163/2020 (LB- 00-00
o v I'. TO UPRER BASEMENT N ' STH 0023 FLAT 36.61 36.33 3 4 | Betterment Cﬁarges (High Court Stay vide W.P.No. OWNER / GPA HOLDER’S
— .‘ FROM-LOWER -BASEMENT N 5TH 0024 | FLAT 21.01 2679 3 11807/2020 (LB-BBMP) dated: 22-10-2020) SIGNATURE
= | ELOOR|H o4 o 5TH.005 | FLAT 27.03 2681 3 a) For Building 00-00 OWNER’S ADDRESS WITH ID
—% | 10.05 5TH_0026 | FLAT 36.61 36.33 3 b) For Site 00-00 _
\ 5TH 0027 FLAT 26.89 2667 2 5 Security Deposit (Rs. 25/Sgm payment as per order of the 8,92,751-00 NUMBER & CONTACT NUMBER :
% ‘{ 5TH 0028 FLAT 27.08 26'85 > Hon’ble High Court Stay vide WP No. 11163/2020 (LB-BBMP) M/s VISHNU PRIYA GROUP OF BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS
< ‘! = ' ' dated: 12-11-2020 Mr. M.ANIL KUMAR.Gpa holder for sri SATHYA SAl
=] \ _ g:—gggs FLAT 27.46 27.23 2 6 [ Plan Copy Charges 1,29,000-00 #187 PEARL WOOD,A-BLOCK,AECS LAYOUT,GANESHA TEMPLE
| — 1 — - _ FLAT 26.26 26.03 2 7 | Compound Wall Charges 10,000-00 ROAD,KUNDALAHALL
2 I'ul — | N D EX 5TH_0031 FLAT 36.60 36.33 3 8 | Administrative Charges (1% Labour Cess) 56,027-00
! e 5TH 0032 2 9 | Administrative Charges (5% of collecting Levy and Surcharges) 97,956-00
o ".;’ro - —— 74.0 TYPICAL.8 8TH 0001 E::g 2;1: 2222 g 10 | Lake Improvement Charges 1,95,092-00
28.4 i : ’ = : : Total 50,92,737-00
| ! 9FLOORPLAN  ["8TH 0002 | FLAT 36.60 36.33 3 Vi - .
i ¥ e —— | E— | —— | E— = : : Already paid vide Receipt NO. BBMP/20487/CH/19-20, dated: 4,97,882-00
550 PRIVATE PROPERTY SITE BOUNDARY 8TH_0003 | FLAT 26.26 26.04 2 27-09-2019 ?28 E:—:TRE\(/:I ;{)EN 9S|NE:ZGRN ATURE
1
| 00m 8TH_0004 | FLAT 26.89 26.67 2 Total - | 45,94,855-00
4 LOWER BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN ETH.0005 | FLAT Zios | % 2 I_| Levy and Collection of Cess and Surcharges R.Vasah Matlava No 29, 2 main roa, Tata ik Fim,
‘ WHITE MEADOWS - T T T T T T S ET BACK |_| N E 8TH_0006 FLAT 26.89 26.67 5 i) | Water Supply Scheme (BWSSB) High Court Stay vide 00-00 Basavanagudi./nNo 29, 2nd main road, Tata Silk Fsim
V ". CAR PARK 140 Nos §TH_0007 | FLAT 341 3413 3 7 \F’{‘_/-P-NRO- 1(11(05231\2)020 (LB-BBMP) dated: 07-10-2020) S —— , Basavanagudi. BCC/BL-3.6/E:3213:08-09
| 7 7% _ : : ii ing Roa ,06,082-
| 8TH_0008 FLAT 27.01 26.79 3 i) | Improving the Slums (KSCB) 6,53,041-00
! — . . 1) 1
_________________ BAS EM E NT |—| N E 8TH_0009 FLAT 27.03 26.82 3 iv) | Mass Rapid Transfort System (BDA) High Court Stay vide 00-00 \%ﬁl
8TH 0010 | FLAT 2661 6.3 3 W.P.No. 11024/2020 (LB-BBMP) dated:07-10-2020) —— i
§TH.0011 | FLAT 26.89 2667 2 Total 19,59,123-00 ROPOSED RESE
— - . Less: Administrative Charges (5% of collecting Levy and 97,956-00 PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL APARTMENT AND COMMERCIAL
. A e w010 oty space 0.1 cooth 8TH_0012 | FLAT 27.08 26.85 2 Surcharges) (SHOP,RETAIL AND AUDITORIUM)BUILDING AT BBMP KATHA NO.49/42,
Balcony Calculations Table SCHEDULE OF JOINERY: < parciatonp 100m 0= e san ver .m e 8TH_0013 | FLAT 3030 30.08 3 Total — I 18,61,168-00 SY NO.3/1A,1B,WHITEFIELD VILLAGE,K.R. PURAM HOBLI,
FLOOR SIZE AREA TOTAL AREA BLOCK NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS =2 resane B 2 20mm sone agoregate 8TH_0014 | FLAT 30.82 30.58 2 Total —1 &I 65,53,978-00 BANAGALORE EAST TALUK,WARD NO.84,
PCA T3 FLOORFN T 0 X T30 X553 1 s 5 APARTNENT] e 50 s 50 z ) —— R 8TH 0015 | FLAT 2660 %33 3 S BS:ay Rs. 65,5:14,888:88 WHITEFIELD SUB-DIVISION,MAHADEVAPURA ZONE,BANGALORE.
THIRD FLOOR PLAN 110X 180 X 22 X 1 43.56 43.56 B (APARTMENT) W 263 120 03 RSN P i 8TH_0016 | FLAT 2714 26.93 3 N BBMP) datod: 12.11.2020) ' ’ DRAWING TITLE: ~ SITE PLAN, LOWER BASEMENT FLOOR
FOURTH FLOOR PLAN 1.10 X 1.80 X 22 X 1 4356 4356 B (APARTMENT) w 2.72 1.20 01 MUNICIPAL PARK | 3 foeseide] 8TH_0017 [ FLAT 27.12 26.90 3 Rs. 1,000/ Paid vide NEFT/RTGS NO. N337201326317 and PLAN
TYPICAL - 5,6,7 FLOOR 10X 180X 22X3 13068 13068 B (APARTMENT) W 2.78 120 03 = domm stone aggregate / 8TH_0018 | FLAT 36.60 36.33 3 Receipt No. HO/16630/2020, dated: 02-12-2020
PLAN S ' ' B (APARTMENT) W 285 1.20 01 = — 8TH 0019 | FLAT 3080 30.56 2 SHEETNO:  10FS
TYPICAL - 8,9 FLOORPLAN | 1.10X1.80X 22X 2 8712 8712 B (APARTMENT) W 2.86 1.20 02 Z CROSS SECTION OF 8TH 0020 | FLAT 3030 30.08 3
Total N N 392.04 B (APARTENT) W 300 120 70 CROSS SECTION OF RAIN WATER PERCOLATION PIT/TRENCH 8TH_0021 FLAT 27.08 26.85 2
1.00M DIA PERCOLATION WELL
B (APARTMENT) W 3.03 1.20 10 FORUM VALUE MALL 8TH 0022 | FLAT 2689 2667 2 The pl Approved in accordance with th tance f
SCHEDULE OF JOINERY: B (APARTMENT) W 321 1.20 20 I i Wl 8TH_0023 | FLAT 36.61 3633 3 bt o e ooeprance 1or
BLOCK NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS B (APARTMENT) W 327 1.20 10 dechame Tt channel 8TH 0024 | FLAT 27.01 26.79 3 aF(’ij‘l’Vi n:/b flcomm'ss'on‘fr on date:28/08/2020 - -
B (APARTMENT) 02 073 210 10 B (APARTENT) L 328 120 10 COLUMBIA ASIA HOSPIAAL BTH.0025 | FLAT Z08| 2681 3 o terms and concions 44 o long it s buiding plan approval.
B (APARTMENT) D2 0.75 210 40 B (APARTMENT) W 3.35 1.20 60 Percaltion trenchpit Bore well 8TH_0026 FLAT 36.61 36.33 3 g gp pp .
B (APARTMENT) D2 0.76 2.10 90 B (APARTMENT) W 3.38 1.20 30 8TH_0027 FLAT 26.89 26.67 2
B (APARTMENT) D1 0.76 210 20 B (APARTMENT) W 3.41 1.20 40 Percoliion well 1.00m dia 8TH_0028 FLAT 27.08 26.85 2 This approvgl p&@g@digg@lﬁgg’gwalid for two years from the date of issue of
B (APARTMENT) D1 078 210 20 B (APARTMENT) m 343 120 20 - 8TH 0029 | FLAT 27.46 27.23 2 nlangad "”"”'“g?\ggﬁfé’g%fﬁ%%ﬁ@ﬁ&%@ﬁ@w&m&m
B (APARTMENT) D1 0.90 210 40 B (APARTMENT) w 3.63 1.20 10 DETAILS OF RAIN WATER 8TH_0030 | FLAT 26.26 26.03 2 dgs bate - 01-Jan-2021 18: 31:20 QR CODE
BAPARTMENT) | _ o1 . |. 1o | 210 B (APARTMENT) W 384 120 10 VARTHUR LAKE §TH 0031 | FLAT 36,60 36.33 3 NORTH
B (APARTMENDISETDETIRETVIETIC { 13000 X Y90G UOMM 20 B (APARTMENT) w 3.85 120 10 HARVESTING STRUCTURES 8TH_0032 | FLAT 2714 26.93 3
B (APARTMENT) D 1.00 210 50 B (APARTMENT) W 423 120 70 LOCATION PLAN SCALE 1:200 Total: - : 9522.40 9446.50 820 320

This is system generated report and does not require any signature.
Accuracy of Scrutiny Report and Drawing is subject to accuracy of end-user provided data, 3rd party software/hardware/services, etc. We are not liable for any damages which may arise from use, or inability to use the Application.



